
ZZ51.0 Blowing Rock Banner Elk
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 15.6 Blue Ridge Pkwy
15.7 R >.1 Turn right toward Old

Jonas Ridge Rd
15.7 R 0.6 Old Jonas Ridge Rd
16.4 S >.1 State Rd 1518
16.5 R 0.4 Old Jonas Ridge Rd
16.9 R 0.6 US-221 N
17.4 L >.1 Harbor Lake Rd
17.5 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Harbor Lake Rd
17.5 S 1.3 Linville Harbor Pkwy
18.8 S >.1 Linville Harbor Pkwy
18.8 R 0.2 Goose Hollow Rd
19 R 0.5 Lower Goose Hollow Rd
19.5 S 0.9 Goose Hollow Rd
20.4 R 0.2 Lower Goose Hollow

Rd/Richard Childress Rd
20.7 S 0.4 Old North Carolina 181
21 L 1.6 NC-181 N
22.7 R 0.5 Watauga St
23.2 R 0.5 Elk St
23.7 R 2.6 Hickory Nut Gap Rd
26.3 R 1.8 Turn right to stay on

Hickory Nut Gap Rd
28.1 L 1.5 Turn left to stay on

Hickory Nut Gap Rd
29.7 R 1.5 Turn right to stay on

Hickory Nut Gap Rd
31.1 L 0.5 Shawneehaw Ave S
31.6 R 6.3 NC-194 N/Main St E
37.9 L 1.2 Turn left to stay on

NC-194 N
39.1 R 2.9 Broadstone Rd
42 R 0.7 NC-105 S
42.7 L 0.8 Old Shulls Mill Rd
43.5 L 5.4 Shulls Mill Rd
48.9 S >.1 State Rd 1571
49 L 1.9 Blue Ridge Pkwy
50.9 R 0.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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